
Name of the corporate debtor: Sewa Steels Private Limited
Date of commencement of CIRP: 25.5.2022
List of creditors as on: 9.11.2022

List of secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)
(Amount in ₹)

Sl. No. Name of 
Creditor

Amount claimed Amount of claim 
admitted

Nature
of claim

Amount
covered
by
security
interest

Amount
covered
by
guarant
ee

Whether
related
party?

% of
voting
share in
CoC

1 HDFC Bank Ltd 18,41,96,632.86      18,41,96,632.86      Fiancial 
Debt

18,41,96,632.86 NA NA 100.00% NA NA -             

2 Ram Alloy 
Casting 
Private 
Limited

             2,38,01,859 - Fiancial 
Debt

- NA NA - NA NA Under 
Verification

Total 20,79,98,491.86      18,41,96,632.86      100.00% -             

Remarks, if 
any

Details of claim 
received

Details of claim admitted Amount of 
contingent 
claim

Amount of 
any
Mutual 
dues, that 
may be set-
off

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted

Amount of claim 
under
verification


